Grand Island Invitational

Hosted by Columbus High
Sep 4, 2020 | Grand Island, NE
Course: Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

Tee Times

Final Round - Friday, September 4, 2020

Group

1

Time

9:00 am

9:09 am

9:18 am

9:27 am

9:36 am

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1 Player 2

Jacey Hughes
Discoverers

Sarah Lasso
Discoverers

Sarah Massman
Discoverers

Josalyn Bice
Discoverers

Sydney Fleeman
Discoverers

Player 3
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