Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	9:00 am	1	Jacey Hughes Discoverers		
2	9:09 am	1	Sarah Lasso Discoverers		
3	9:18 am	1	Sarah Massman Discoverers		
4	9:27 am	1	Josalyn Bice Discoverers		
5	9:36 am	1	Sydney Fleeman Discoverers		

Tee Times Final Round - Friday, September 4, 2020